Dong'an Lake Sports Park Multi-Purpose Gymnasium

Artistic Gymnastics
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1 039 ZHANG Boheng CHN D [6.10014.500 (1)[6.00014.500 (1)[6.00014.700 (1)[5.60014.733 (1)[6.40015.400 (1)[5.20012.900 (13) 86.733
E [8.400 8.500 8.700 9.133 9.000 7.700
2 037 SHICong CHN D [540013.833 (6)|5.70014.333 (2)(6.00014.400 (2)|5.60014.666 (3)[6.00014.700 (2)|6.20014.466 (1) 86.398
E [8.433 8.633 8.400 9.066 8.700 8.266
3 115 KAYA Kazuma JPN D [5.70012.900 (16)(6.20014.266 (3)|5.80013.866 (3)[5.60014.366 (5)|6.30014.700 (2)|5.90014.000 (4) 84.098
E [7.200 8.066 8.066 8.766 8.400 8.100
4 195 RICHARD Frederick USA D [6.10014.166 (3)|5.80014.166 (4)[5.20013.533 (7)[5.20013.700 (13)[6.20013.966 (10)[6.20014.233 (2) 83.764
Nathaniel E [8.066 8.366 8.333 8.800-0.3 7.766 8.033
5 123 KARIMI Milad KAZ D [6.30014.366 (2)[5.30013.466 (9)|4.40013.166 (11) [5.20014.166 (9)|5.900 14.400 (5)|5.80014.066 (3) 83.630
E [8.166-0.1 8.166 8.766 9.066-0.1 8.500 8.266
6 201 KARNES Joshua USA D [5.30013.866 (5)|5.50013.333 (10)[4.60012.866 (15)[5.60014.733 (1)[6.00014.533 (4)[5.30013.333 (9) 82.664
Andrew E 8.566 7.833 8.266 9.133 8533 8.033
7 135 RYU Sunghyun KOR D [6.00013.833 (6)[5.10013.100 (12)[5.000 13.700 (4)[5.600 14500 (4)|5.60014.033 (9)|5.100 13.200 (10) 82.366
E [8.133-0.3 8.000 8.700 9.000-0.1 8.433 8.100
8 103 BONICELLI Lorenzo ITA D [5.50013.366 (9)|5.60013.866 (6)[4.50013.100 (12)|5.200 13.833 (12)[5.300 13.866 (11) [5.400 13.900 (5) 81.931
E |7.866 8.266 8.600 8.633 8.566 8.500
9 105 GIANNINI Lay ITA D [5.400 13.300 (12)[4.800 12.800 (14)[4.500 13.233 (10)[5.200 14.233 (7)|5.700 14.300 (6) |4.900 13.600 (7) 81.466
E [8.000-0.1 8.000 8.733 9.033 8.600 8.700
10 157 SERHANI Samir SUI D [4.70013.266 (13)|5.200 13.133 (11) |5.60013.566 (5) [4.800 13.633 (15) |5.600 13.366 (13) [5.40013.666 (6) 80.630
E [8.566 7.933 7.966 8.833 7.766 8.266
11 057 MIR ROSSELLO ESP D [5.50014.000 (4)[4.90011.666 (17)[4.80013.000 (14)[5.20014.300 (6)|5.500 14.166 (8) |4.900 13.033 (12) 80.165
Nicolau E [8.500 6.766 8.200 9.100 8.666 8.133
12 163 RAUBAL lan Michael ~ SUI D [5.20013.366 (9)[4.70012.000 (16)|5.30013.566 (5)[4.800 13.500 (16)|5.800 14.233 (7)|5.50013.466 (8) 80.131
E [8.166 7.300 8.266 8.800-0.1 8.433 7.966
13 029 TIKHONOV Ivan AZE D [5.50013.466 (8)|5.70013.933 (5)|5.30013.500 (8)(5.20014.000 (11) [5.300 13.433 (12)[4.900 11.666 (17) 79.998
E [7.966 8.233 8.200 8.800 8.133 6.766
14 121 AZIZOV llyas KAZ D |5.80013.133 (15)[5.300 13.533 (8)|4.000 12.600 (16) |4.800 14.033 (10)[4.800 13.200 (15)[4.700 13.133 (11) 79.632
E [7.333 8.233 8.600 9.233 8.400 8.433
15 189 KOLODII Pantely UKR D [4.60012.600 (18)|5.30013.633 (7)|5.00013.433 (9)[4.80013.166 (17)[4.900 13.366 (13)[4.600 12.833 (15) 79.031
E [8.000 8.333 8.433 8.666-0.3 8.466 8.233
16 081 KUNZ Alexander GER D [5.60012.800 (17)|4.100 12.633 (15)(|4.40012.233 (17) [5.200 14.200 (8)|5.200 12.166 (17) [5.000 12.866 (14) 76.898
E [7.400-0.2 8.533 7.833 9.000 6.966 7.866
17 185 KOSAK Mehmet TUR D [5.50013.333 (11) [4.800 10.266 (18)(5.600 13.033 (13) [4.800 13.700 (13)|4.800 12.666 (16) |4.100 12.200 (16) 75.198
Ayberk E [7.833 5.466 7.433 8.900 7.866 8.100
109 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D [5.90013.233 (14)|5.500 12.966 (13) DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF
E [7.333 7.466
Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Legend:
D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution
Pen. Penalty Rk Rank
\'/ Floor Exercise ‘v Pommel Horse o O Rings s Vault /‘,/// Parallel Bars l\i Horizontal Bar
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